Frequency
Control
Abracon
899(800) 346-6873
0.7
1.3
2.0
5.0±0.2

STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
100501
ABRACON ABM3B SERIES MINI CERAMIC, 3.2 X 5
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Abracon
Part No.
Features:
• Operating temperature: -20°C to +70°C
• Frequency tolerance at 25°C: ± 20 ppm
• Fundamental mode, 18pF load capacitance
• Stability: ±20ppm (-20°C to +70°C)
100 200
815-ABM10-20-E20-T ABM10-20.000MHZ-E20-T 20.0000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-22.118E20T ABM10-22.1184MHZ-E20-T 22.1184 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-24-E20-T ABM10-24.000MHZ-E20-T 24.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-24.576E20T ABM10-24.576MHZ-E20-T 24.576 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-25-E20-T ABM10-25.000MHZ-E20-T 25.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-27-E20-T ABM10-27.000MHZ-E20-T 27.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-30-E20-T ABM10-30.000MHZ-E20-T 30.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-40-E20-T ABM10-40.000MHZ-E20-T 40.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
815-ABM10-48-E20-T ABM10-48.000MHZ-E20-T 48.000 3.16 2.55 2.30 2.01 1.98
10 100
815-ABM3-12-B2-T ABM3-12.000MHZ-B2-T 12.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-13.560-B2-T ABM3-13.560MHZ-B2-T 13.560 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-14.31818B2T ABM3-14.31818MHZ-B2-T 14.3182 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-16-B2-T ABM3-16.000MHZ-B2-T 16.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-18.432-B2-T ABM3-18.432MHZ-B2-T 18.432 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-20-B2-T ABM3-20.000MHZ-B2-T 20.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-24-B2-T ABM3-24.000MHZ-B2-T 24.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-24.576-B2-T ABM3-24.576MHZ-B2-T 24.576 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-25-B2-T ABM3-25.000MHZ-B2-T 25.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-27-B2-T ABM3-27.000MHZ-B2-T 27.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-28.6363-B2T ABM3-28.6363MHZ-B2-T 28.6363 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-29.4912-B2T ABM3-29.4912MHZ-B2-T 29.4912 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-30-B2-T ABM3-30.000MHZ-B2-T 30.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-33-B2-T ABM3-33.000MHZ-B2-T 33.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-40-B2-T ABM3-40.000MHZ-B2-T 40.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
815-ABM3-48-B2-T ABM3-48.000MHZ-B2-T 48.000 1.50 1.25 1.00 .88 .75
10 500
815-ABM3B-12-B2 ABM3B-12.000MHZ-B2-T 12.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-12.288-B2T ABM3B-12.288MHZ-B2-T 12.288 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-13-B2-T ABM3B-13.000MHZ-B2-T 13.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-13.824-B2T ABM3B-13.824MHZ-B2-T 13.824 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-14.3181B2T ABM3B-14.31818MHZ-B2-T 14.3182 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-15.360-B2T ABM3B-15.360MHZ-B2-T 15.360 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-16-B2 ABM3B-16.000MHZ-B2-T 16.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-16.384-B2 ABM3B-16.384MHZ-B2-T 16.384 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-18.432-B2 ABM3B-18.432MHZ-B2-T 18.432 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-20-B2 ABM3B-20.000MHZ-B2-T 20.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-24-B2 ABM3B-24.000MHZ-B2-T 24.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-24.576-B2 ABM3B-24.576MHZ-B2-T 24.576 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-25-B2 ABM3B-25.000MHZ-B2-T 25.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-27-B2 ABM3B-27.000MHZ-B2-T 27.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-30-B2 ABM3B-30.000MHZ-B2-T 30.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-32-B2 ABM3B-32.000MHZ-B2-T 32.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-40-B2 ABM3B-40.000MHZ-B2-T 40.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
815-ABM3B-48-B2 ABM3B-48.000MHZ-B2-T 48.000 1.38 1.12 1.00 .88 .78
DIMENSIONS: mm
Features:
• Operating temperature: -20°C to +70°C
• Frequency tolerance at 25°C: ± 20 ppm
• Fundamental mode, 18pF load capacitance
• Stability: ±50ppm (-20°C to +70°C)
DIMENSIONS: mm
ABRACON ABMM2 SERIES MINI CERAMIC, 3.5 X 6
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
100501
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Abracon
Part No. 10 200
815-ABMM2-8-E2T ABMM2-8.000MHZ-E2-T 8.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-10-E2T ABMM2-10.000MHZ-E2-T 10.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-11.059-E2T ABMM2-11.0592MHZ-E2-T 11.0592 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-12-E2T ABMM2-12.000MHZ-E2-T 12.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-14.318-E2T ABMM2-14.31818MHZ-E2-T 14.31818 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-14.745-E2T ABMM2-14.7456MHZ-E2-T 14.7456 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-16-E2T ABMM2-16.000MHZ-E2-T 16.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-16.934-E2T ABMM2-16.9344MHZ-E2-T 16.9344 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-19.660-E2T ABMM2-19.6608MHZ-E2-T 19.6608 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-20-E2T ABMM2-20.000MHZ-E2-T 20.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-24-E2T ABMM2-24.000MHZ-E2-T 24.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-24.576-E2T ABMM2-24.576MHZ-E2-T 24.5760 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-25-E2T ABMM2-25.000MHZ-E2-T 25.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-27-E2T ABMM2-27.000MHZ-E2-T 27.0000 1.16 1.02 .72 .65 .63
815-ABMM2-32-E2T ABMM2-32.000MHZ-E2-T 32.0000 1.19 1.00 .81 .72 .62
DIMENSIONS: mm
Features:
• Operating temperature: -20°C to +70°C
• Frequency tolerance at 25°C: ± 20ppm max.
• Fundamental mode, 18pF load capacitance
• Stability: ±20ppm (-20°C to +70°C)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
100501
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Abracon
Part No. 10 200
815-ABM8-16-B2-T ABM8-16.000MHZ-B2-T 16.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-18.432-B2-T ABM8-18.432MHZ-B2-T 18.4320 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-20-B2-T ABM8-20.000MHZ-B2-T 20.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-22.1184-B2T ABM8-22.1184MHZ-B2-T 22.1184 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-24-B2-T ABM8-24.000MHZ-B2-T 24.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-24.576-B2-T ABM8-24.576MHZ-B2-T 24.5760 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-25-B2-T ABM8-25.000MHZ-B2-T 25.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-27-B2-T ABM8-27.000MHZ-B2-T 27.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-28.375-B2-T ABM8-28.375MHZ-B2-T 28.3750 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-28.63636B2T ABM8-28.63636MHZ-B2-T 28.63636 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-29.4912-B2T ABM8-29.4912MHZ-B2-T 29.4912 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-30-B2-T ABM8-30.000MHZ-B2-T 30.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-33-B2-T ABM8-33.000MHZ-B2-T 33.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-40-B2-T ABM8-40.000MHZ-B2-T 40.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-44-B2-T ABM8-44.000MHZ-B2-T 44.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
815-ABM8-48-B2-T ABM8-48.000MHZ-B2-T 48.0000 1.93 1.57 1.40 1.21 1.19
DIMENSIONS: mm
ABRACON ABM8 SERIES ULTRA MINI CERAMIC, 2.5 X 3.2
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
5001001
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Abracon
Part No. 10 1000
815-ABM11-26-B7G-T ABM11-26.000MHZ-B7G-T 26.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-27-B7G-T ABM11-27.000MHZ-B7G-T 27.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-28.6-B7G-T ABM11-28.63636MHZ-B7G-T 28.6364 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-30-B7G-T ABM11-30.000MHZ-B7G-T 30.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-32-B7G-T ABM11-32.000MHZ-B7G-T 32.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-36-B7G-T ABM11-36.000MHZ-B7G-T 36.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-38.4-B7G-T ABM11-38.400MHz-B7G-T 38.400 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-40-B7G-T ABM11-40.000MHZ-B7G-T 40.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-44-B7G-T ABM11-44.000MHZ-B7G-T 44.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
815-ABM11-48-B7G-T ABM11-48.000MHZ-B7G-T 48.000 2.04 1.79 1.53 1.29 .95
DIMENSIONS: mm
ABRACON ABM11 SERIES ULTRA MINI CERAMIC, 1.6 X 2
Features:
• Fundamental mode